Form COSF-2 CEIV m

Request for Certification of Sufficient Funds AUG -3 2015
COMMISSIONER OF FINANCE
Submittal Date: 7/31/15
The Department of ___Planning and Economic Development requests

certification that sufficient funds are or will be available to cover the claim to meet the
following obligation when it becomes due and payable.

Obligation to be incurred, detailing vendor name, project description, Council approval,
etc. (attach supporting documentation):

HMA Contracting Corp. — Due to unforeseen unsuitable soil and moisture conditions, provide

an additional stone under footings and 4” underdrain pipe at six (6) locations. (See attached
change order request 7 for details).

S v
Appropriation — Current Budget Expense Org/Object/Proj(s): H3517022 -52000-1131 (2015)
Amount Requested for Approval: $ 8,328 (/
Current Amount Available: $ 220,000 \/
Transfer/Amendment Pending:
Transfer/Amendment Date: 2/3/15

Q, .@ e, 7/3:)5

Departmen{ Head ' Sigﬂature Date
/

Certification of Sufficient Funds

The Commissioner of Finance hereby certifies that funds are or will be available to cover
the claim to meet the above described obligation when it becomes due and payable.

(uthaten) (and Vadesp~ s)3)is

l i
Commissioner of Finance Approval Date




= ®
)

W Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT /Nwme und address); CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 7 OWNER:
Waterfront Park DATE: 7.7.15 CHITECT: [
626 Crescent Ave. AR ECT:
Saratoga Springs. NY 12866 CONTRACTOR: 4
FIELD: (]
TO CONTRACTOR /Naume and address):  ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 08040.02
HMA Contracting Corp. CONTRACT DATE: OTHER: []
PO Box 151 CONTRACT FOR:

Mechanicville, NY 12118

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include. where applicable, any undisputed amount attribuable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Due to unforescen unsuitable soil and moisture conditions, provide additional stone under footings and 4"
underdrain pipe at six (6) locations.

The original Contract Sum was $ 771.730.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 12.984.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 784.714.00
$
$

The Contract Sum will be increascd by this Change Order in the amount of §.328.00
Ihe new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 793.042.00

The Cantract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum
Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change
Directive

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

The LA Group. P.C. 1IMA Contracling Corp.

ARCHITECT /Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

40 Long Allcy, Saratoga Springs, NY PO Box 131. Mechanicville, NY 12118

12866

ADDREEA, 'l( ADDRES . ADDRESS

BY (Signature) E? (Sigamrc) BY (Signaturej

Bob Kernan Kyle Shader

Typed name) {1yped name) {Typed name)
1S 5/ A

DATE DATE 7 DATE

AlA Document G709™ — 2001. Copyright ® 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA*
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA” Document, or any
portion of it. may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This documant
was produced by AlA software at 09:32:43 on 07/07/2015 under Order No. 5433523057 which expires on 02/11/2016, and is not for rasala.

User Notes: (3B9ADA21)



